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June 2023 
 

Friday 30 June 2023 – Q&A 
session with the Qualifications 
Team 

July 2023 
 

Friday 28 July 2023 – Q&A 
session with the Qualifications 
Team 

August 2023 
 

Wednesday 16 August 2023 – 
Resitters cycle (candidates 
and nominated persons) 
discussion with the 
Qualifications Team for the 
September 2022 resit 
examination cycle. 
 
Friday 25 August 2023 (11-12) 
– STAGE 1 Q&A session with 
the Qualifications Team 
 
Friday 25 August 2023 (12-1) – 
STAGE 2 Q&A session with the 
Qualifications Team 
 

September 2023 
 

Monday 4 September 2023 – 
Introduction to the CPCF for 
candidates 
 
Friday 29 September 2023 – 
Q&A session with the 
Qualifications Team 

October 2023 
 

Monday 2 October 2023 – 
Managers introduction to the 
CPCF training and 
examinations 
 
Monday 16 October 2023 – 
Portfolios General Q&A  
 
Friday 27 October 2023 – Q&A 
session with the Qualifications 
Team 

November 2023 
 
Friday 24 November 2023 – 
Q&A session with the Education 
Team 

December 2023 
 

Friday 15 December 2023 – 
Q&A session with the 
Education Team 

January 2024 
 
Friday 26 January 2024 – Q&A 
session with the Qualifications 
Team 

February 2024 
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